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BLENDER WITH GLASS JUG
CAPRI

Model: 0583/0C
Code: 00C05830CARO
EAN: 8003705122888

Product specifications

Power 1000 Watt

Capacity 1.5L

Glass jug v

Blades 4 stainless steel blades
Speed 4+Pulse

Non-slip feet v

Ice crusher function v
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Product length
Product width
Product height
Product weight
Box weight

Master weight
Master pieces
Pallet pieces

20 container pieces
40 container pieces

40H container pieces

21.50 cm
18.50 cm
40.50 cm
3.96 Kg
4.54 Kg
18.97 Kg
4

32

1200
2500
2500
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