



BLENDER WITH GLASS JUG CAPRI

Model: 0583/0C

Code: 00C05830CAR0

EAN: 8003705122888

Refined design and cutting-edge functionality to transform your kitchen into an oasis of beauty, the Mediterranean charm of this line is inspired by the unique and vibrant style of the beautiful island of Capri.

An energising smoothie, a creamy smoothie or a refreshing slushie? With Ariete's Capri blender with glass jug you can prepare the drink you want every day, mixing the ingredients and blending them evenly. The glass jug is durable and the 4 stainless steel blades, combined with the 4 speeds available, are ideal for blending anything you like, even ice with the Pulse Function. Thanks to the convenient dispensing cap, you can also place the ingredients directly into the blender jug from the hole at the top. The technology and style of the Capri electric blender come together in a blender that is perfect for bringing a touch of refined elegance to your kitchen.

Product specifications

Power	1000 Watt
Capacity	1.5L
Glass jug	✓
Blades	4 stainless steel blades
Speed	4+Pulse
Non-slip feet	✓
Ice crusher function	✓

Product length	21.50 cm
Product width	18.50 cm
Product height	40.50 cm
Product weight	3.96 Kg
Box weight	4.54 Kg
Master weight	18.97 Kg
Master pieces	4
Pallet pieces	32
20 container pieces	1200
40 container pieces	2500
40H container pieces	2500
